Swiss Time Systems
Time/Date/Temperature - Digital clocks
DT Series
The elegant and slim digital clock
shows not only the exact time but
also air and/or water temperature.
It can be installed indoor or outdoor
and is therefore the ideal clock for

Write down the color in the ac-
cording order.
Ordering example:
DT.100.1CR.2TR1TPG.V.N.N
1 pc TP 3 m
2 pcs TP 30 m
Display DT, digit height 100 mm,
1 row displays time in red,
3 rows display temperatures, two
in red, one in pure green, vertical
layout, single-sided,
wall mounting,
one temperature sensor IP 65,
with cable 3 m,
two temperature sensors IP 65,
with cable 30 m.
IR remote control unit included.
1 - 2 times repeated
1 - 3 times repeated
}
}
Swiss Time Systems
 MOSER-BAER AG Sumiswald/Geneva, Switzerland www.mobatime.com LE
-8
00
79
7.
02
DT-Series - Technical details
Technical Data DT.100.1C.1T
DT.180.1C.1T
DT.100.1C.2T
DT.180.1C.2T
DT.100.1C.3T
DT.180.1C.3T
DT.100.2C.1T
DT.180.2C.1T
DT.100.2C.2T
DT.180.2C.2T DT.100/57.1C.2T
Digit height 100 mm or 180 mm according to version 100 / 57 mm
Display color red / blue / yellow / pure green / white
Number of rows 2 3 4 3 4 3
Time / Date Display 1 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Time / Date Display 2 ✓ ✓
Temperature display 1 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Temperature display 2 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Temperature display 3 ✓
Power supply
AC standard 100 - 240 V~, 50 - 60 Hz
DC on request 24 V = ± 20 %
Power consumption
DT.100 20- 30 VA 30 - 45 VA 40 - 60 VA 30 - 45 VA 40 - 60 VA 28 VA
DT.180 30 - 46 VA 45 - 69 VA 60 - 92 VA 45 - 69 VA 60 - 92 VA
Quartz accuracy at 20°C,
without synchronization ± 0.1 s/day
Temperature accuracy
-55 to -10°C ± 2°C
-10 to +85°C ± 5°C
+85 to +99,5°C ± 2°C
Operating temperature -25 to +60°C, (0 to 95% relative humidity, non-condensing
Range of measured
temperature -55 to +99,9°C
Protection degree IP 65
Weight [kg] (approx.)
(length x height x depth)
DT.100 9.5 13.5 17 13.5 17 8.5
DT.180 24 35 44 35 44
Dimensions [mm] (approx.)
(length x height x depth)
DT.100 530 x
360 x 60
530 x
530 x 60